HERZ uzaviratelné sroubeni pro VK 1/2 x 3/4, primeé

» Armatury » Topenarské armatury » Radiatorové Sroubeni

Objednaci kod
Malé baleni
Vyrobce
Jednotka

Kdd vyrobce

Cena bez DPH
Cena s DPH

Prodejna Masna:
Prodejna Slovinska:

Vyrobce

HER1376622
10,00

Herz

ks

1376622

219,00 K¢
264,99 K¢

>150 ks
Skladem >20 ks

Herz


https://neuman.cz/manufacturer/herz

